
Pos No. Name Club Cat Time

1 322 Tom Hooper Wharfedale Harriers BU17 06:38 1st U17 Boy

2 339 Harry Jones Adidas Man 07:09 1st Man

3 423 Tom Adams Ilkley Harriers MV40 07:10 1st MV40

4 326 Jake Norris Bingley Harriers BU17 07:12

5 406 Craig Shearer Barlick FR Man 07:27

6 288 Oscar Shinn Ilkley Harriers BU17 07:39

7 280 Gawain Moore Ilkley Harriers MV40 07:39

8 405 Otis Brooks Wharfedale Harriers BU17 07:40

9 395 Charlie Porteous Bingley Harriers BU12 07:42 1st U12 Boy

10 175 James Raven Keighley & Craven AC MV40 07:58

11 285 Adam Sielicki Keighley & Craven AC MU21 08:04 1st MU21

12 261 Neal Crampton Pudsey & Bramley AC MV40 08:06

13 380 Declan Walker Pudsey & Bramley AC Man 08:13

14 321 George Butcher Unattached BU17 08:23

15 302 Oliver Holder Ilkley Harriers BU17 08:25

16 309 Raffy Schofield Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:28

17 401 Matthew Tancock Skipton AC Man 08:30

18 186 Chris Emsley Bingley Harriers MV40 08:31

19 165 Bethan Buckley Keighley & Craven AC GU17 08:32 1st U17 Girl

20 115 George Dibbble Wharfedale Harriers Man 08:32

21 291 Jacob O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC BU14 08:33 1st U14 Boy

22 128 Joseph Smith Wharfedale Harriers BU17 08:34

23 374 Sam Cheung Keighley & Craven AC BU17 08:35

24 402 Thomas Martin Pudsey & Bramley AC BU17 08:36

25 265 Max Moody Pudsey & Bramley AC BU14 08:37

26 349 Joseph Preston Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:40

27 330 Tyler Griffiths Bingley Harriers BU14 08:42

28 184 Robert Cranham Barlick FR MV40 08:44

29 281 Michael Moore Ilkley Harriers BU12 08:47

30 417 Jack Watkinson Unattached Man 08:48

31 418 George Muir Cobbydale Forge Man 08:48

32 284 Georgia Twist Keighley & Craven AC GU14 08:52 1st U14 Girl

33 187 Ralph Emsley Bingley Harriers BU12 08:54

34 333 Seb Ford Bingley Harriers BU12 08:54

35 403 Reuben Shamim Pudsey & Bramley AC BU17 08:55

36 297 Frankie Allen Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:56

37 335 Alice White Keighley & Craven AC GU14 09:04

38 116 Ben Stacey Ilkley Harriers BU14 09:06

39 124 Jake Milner Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:10

40 155 Benjamin O'Mahoney Bingley Harriers BU12 09:11

41 192 Charlotte Pedley Bingley Harriers GU12 09:12 1st U12 Girl

42 375 Sam Holdsworth Keighley & Craven AC BU17 09:15

43 343 Gary Barwell Trawden AC MV40 09:18

44 407 Freddie Richardson Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:20

45 392 Oscar Clayton Clayton-le-Moors BU17 09:21

46 415 Paul Crossley Skipton AC MV40 09:23

47 197 Ian Jenkins Saltaire Striders MV50 09:25 1st MV50

48 117 Martin Stacey Unattached MV50 09:25

49 286 Sarah Pickering Bingley Harriers Lady 09:27 1st Lady

50 359 Greg Hull Bingley Harriers MV50 09:28

51 377 Nick Chapman Bingley Harriers MV40 09:28

52 269 Michael Fotherby Unattached BU17 09:31

53 376 Tom Allen Unattached MV40 09:32

54 273 Dylan Alcock Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:34

55 298 Luca Holliday Keighley & Craven AC BU9 09:34 1st U9 Boy

56 196 Ellis Casson Keighley & Craven AC BU14 09:36

Murder Mile Results - 4th July 2024



57 361 Jo Buckley Bingley Harriers LV40 09:39 1st LV40

58 292 Alice O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC GU17 09:41

59 312 Matthew Schofield Keighley & Craven AC Man 09:42

60 159 Elliot Lyles Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:43

61 157 Hannah Dennis Bingley Harriers GU12 09:44

62 394 Rob Porteous Bingley Harriers MV40 09:45

63 346 Robyn Cooper Keighley & Craven AC GU12 09:48

64 337 Billy White Keighley & Craven AC BU9 09:50

65 324 Adrian Blackledge Trawden AC MV40 09:51

66 325 David Norris Bingley Harriers MV50 09:54

67 347 Claire Cooper Keighley & Craven AC LV40 09:54

68 167 Nicho;as Law Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:55

69 169 Samuel Lephard Bingley Harriers BU14 09:56

70 164 Alan Buckley Leeds City AC MV40 09:56

71 329 Brody Griffiths Bingley Harriers BU12 09:57

72 372 Adam Wood Pudsey & Bramley AC BU17 09:58

73 331 Ambrose Griffiths Bingley Harriers MV40 09:58

74 188 Oliver Ling Bingley Harriers BU9 09:59

75 313 Annie Chambers Keighley & Craven AC GU17 10:01

76 338 Catherine White Wharfedale Harriers LV40 10:01

77 158 James Dennis Bingley Harriers BU9 10:03

78 295 Lewis Allen Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:03

79 271 Daniel Fotherby Unattached BU17 10:04

80 317 Sophie Edwards Bingley Harriers GU14 10:05

81 185 Hugo Baldwin Keighley & Craven AC BU9 10:08

82 369 Zaydan Nowell Wharfedale Harriers BU12 10:10

83 389 Alfie Maroney Wharfedale Harriers BU14 10:19

84 386 Charlie Reeder Trawden AC BU17 10:20

85 358 Joby Pinker-Hull Bingley Harriers BU9 10:22

86 208 Joseph McDonald Pudsey & Bramley AC BU9 10:25

87 170 Oscar Hanks Keighley & Craven AC BU17 10:27

88 180 Luke Steadman Skipton AC BU12 10:29

89 272 Paul Fotherby Valley Striders MV50 10:31

90 334 Isabelle Jebb Bingley Harriers GU17 10:32

91 293 Abby Clay Keighley & Craven AC GU17 10:33

92 287 Jude Bass Bingley Harriers BU17 10:35

93 332 Marcie Ford Bingley Harriers GU14 10:36

94 388 Chris Mann Pudsey & Bramley AC MV40 10:38

95 289 India Bellwood Keighley & Craven AC GU12 10:38

96 300 Sidney Bowles Bingley Harriers BU9 10:39

97 156 Mary Goodyear Bingley Harriers GU14 10:39

98 410 Robert Wills Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:40

99 416 Dave Late Unattached Man 10:41

100 267 Rubie Coulton Bingley Harriers LU21 10:41 1st LU21

101 327 Cameron Bentley Wharfedale Harriers BU12 10:42

102 118 Astrid Gamesby Pudsey & Bramley AC GU14 10:42

103 310 Ruben Cuthbert Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:43

104 274 Amanda Alcock Keighley & Craven AC LV50 10:46 1st LV50

105 268 Ailsa Coulton Bingley Harriers GU14 10:47

106 421 Thomas Taylor Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:47

107 424 Mark Taylor Unattached Man 10:48

108 189 Austen Lightstead Keighley & Craven AC BU9 10:49

109 190 Abndrew Lightstead Unattached MV40 10:51

110 282 Isobel Moore Ilkley Harriers GU9 10:52 1st U9 Girl

111 356 Tommy Airie Keighley & Craven AC BU9 10:52

112 207 Emily McDonald Pudsey & Bramley AC GU12 10:54

113 301 Estella Bowles Bingley Harriers GU12 10:56

114 314 Seb Chambers Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:56

115 315 Chris Chambers Keighley & Craven AC MV40 10:57

116 308 Felix Schofield Keighley & Craven AC BU9 10:58

117 307 Joseph Boreham Wharfedale Harriers BU12 10:59



118 342 Ethan Rutland Keighley & Craven AC BU12 11:01

119 176 Anna Graham Keighley & Craven AC GU12 11:02

120 201 Christopher Brier Unattached MV40 11:03

121 290 Sarah O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC LV40 11:04

122 373 Michael Cheung Unattached MV40 11:05

123 264 Leo McLaughlin Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:06

124 193 Olivia Pedley Bingley Harriers GU12 11:07

125 414 Tom Beaumont Unattached MV50 11:08

126 174 Annabel Raven Keighley & Craven AC GU9 11:09

127 173 Emma Raven Keighley & Craven AC LV40 11:10

128 323 Andrew Hooper Unattached MV50 11:14

129 194 Ezra Duncan Keighley & Craven AC BU12 11:16

130 320 David Rafton Pudsey & Bramley AC MV40 11:18

131 126 Rose Knox Skyrac AC GU14 11:21

132 305 Ronnie Brewer Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:22

133 336 Kevin White Keighley & Craven AC MV50 11:24

134 408 Owen Hargreaves Unattached BU17 11:25

135 381 Oriyah Donaldson Bingley Harriers GU12 11:30

136 279 Carl Pedley Unattached MV60 11:31 1st MV60

137 412 Magnus Wills Wharfedale Harriers BU14 11:37

138 275 Joshua Alcock Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:38

139 179 Annabel Coope Keighley & Craven AC GU12 11:39

140 153 Austin Muff Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:39

141 177 Justine Coope Keighley & Craven AC LV40 11:40

142 206 Philip McDonald Unattached MV40 11:45

143 303 Paul Spencer Bingley Harriers MV50 11:46

144 266 Matthew Stanley Unattached MV40 11:49

145 419 Rob Baldwin Unattached Man 11:50

146 296 Toby Holliday Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:51

147 378 Isabelle Chapman Bingley Harriers GU12 11:54

148 123 Annabel Towers Keighley & Craven AC GU12 11:55

149 172 Amelia Raven Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:02

150 413 Andy Lamb Trawden AC MV60 12:07

151 379 Dylan Chapman Bingley Harriers BU9 12:08

152 351 Tobias Hardeman Unattached BU9 12:09

153 367 Erika Carter Unattached Lady 12:12

154 368 Simon Pears Unattached MV50 12:15

155 390 Michael Mcinnes Skipton AC MV40 12:23

156 283 Emma Moore Ilkley Harriers LV40 12:26

157 328 Melody Bentley Wharfedale Harriers GU9 12:29

158 348 Malcolm Pickering Wharfedale Harriers MV70 12:30 1st MV70

159 120 John Carman Trawden AC MV70 12:30

160 387 James Mann Pudsey & Bramley AC BU12 12:31

161 318 Samuel Rafton Pudsey & Bramley AC BU12 12:33

162 400 Edward Tancock Skipton AC BU9 12:35

163 350 Kathryn Hardeman Unattached Lady 12:44

164 191 Scarlett Smith Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:45

165 353 Nicole Branton Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:47

166 198 Marcin Smialek Unattached MV40 12:55

167 362 Elsie Henry Bingley Harriers GU9 12:57

168 404 Salman Shamim Pudsey & Bramley AC MV50 12:58

169 352 Molly Enever Pudsey & Bramley AC GU17 12:59

170 168 Rebekah McKinney Wharfedale Harriers GU14 13:01

171 178 Joselyn Coope Keighley & Craven AC GU12 13:12

172 294 Sophie Broadhead Keighley & Craven AC GU9 13:17

173 299 Tymon Syroka Keighley & Craven AC BU9 13:19

174 181 Angela Dowbiggin Skipton AC LV50 13:21

175 411 Sarah Wills Wharfedale Harriers LV40 13:23

176 355 Ben Airie Keighley & Craven AC MV40 13:24

177 311 Abby Schofield Keighley & Craven AC Lady 13:28

178 263 Kara Crampton Keighley & Craven AC GU12 13:28



179 344 David Barnes Trawden AC MV60 13:30

180 171 Isla Fitch Wharfedale Harriers GU12 13:32

181 200 Joe Lodge Unattached MV50 13:34

182 397 Wayne Barber Cobbydale Forge MV50 13:39

183 371 Lisa Jamieson Pudsey & Bramley AC LV40 13:41

184 409 Kim Shaw Keighley & Craven AC LV60 13:46 1st LV60

185 357 Aravon Airie Keighley & Craven AC GU12 13:47

186 341 Ava Rutland Keighley & Craven AC GU9 13:55

187 122 Roscoe Towers Keighley & Craven AC BU9 13:56

188 121 Alexis Towers Keighley & Craven AC MV40 13:57

189 385 Honor Donaldson Bingley Harriers GU12 13:59

190 195 Jo Bearcroft Unattached LV40 13:59

191 161 Finley Marshall Keighley & Craven AC BU9 14:00

192 162 Ian Buxton Keighley & Craven AC MV60 14:05

193 183 Betsy O'Mahoney Unattached GU14 14:12

194 277 Esmae Yeadon Keighley & Craven AC GU12 14:12

195 398 Paul Calvert Unattached MV40 14:15

196 345 Catherine Riley Trawden AC LV50 14:16

197 270 Pascale Fotherby Valley Striders LV40 14:22

198 276 Victoria Smith Unattached LV40 14:28

199 130 Emmy Gamesby Pudsey & Bramley AC GU12 14:29

200 129 Belle Knox Skyrac AC GU12 14:29

201 319 Darcey Rafton Pudsey & Bramley AC GU9 14:30

202 152 Esmae Muff Keighley & Craven AC GU9 14:32

203 166 Christine Buckley Hunters Bogtrotters LV50 14:33

204 366 Harry Butterfield Bingley Harriers BU9 14:35

205 396 Libby Cooper Bingley Harriers GU9 14:37

206 306 Otto Brewer Keighley & Craven AC BU9 14:37

207 365 Poppy Beesting Pudsey & Bramley AC GU12 14:41

208 364 Adam Beesting Pudsey & Bramley AC MV40 14:42

209 125 Daphne Gamesby Pudsey & Bramley AC GU12 14:45

210 399 Zoe Smith Keighley & Craven AC Lady 14:46

211 150 Sarah Gamesby Unattached LV40 14:47

212 202 James Sitarao Keighley & Craven AC BU9 14:51

213 316 Aria Thompson Keighley & Craven AC GU9 14:53

214 422 Phoebe Taylor Keighley & Craven AC GU9 15:03

215 205 Anna McDonald Unattached GU9 15:04

216 262 Robyn Crampton Keighley & Craven AC GU9 15:05

217 420 Aubrey Quinn Unattached GU9 15:05

218 278 Michael Bugeja Keighley & Craven AC MV60 15:06

219 199 Karen Windle Trawden AC LV60 15:07

220 304 Georgina Spencer Unattached LU21 15:08

221 425 Anne Handley Wharfedale Harriers LV50 15:09

222 151 Gillian Greenwood Trawden AC LV60 15:34

223 182 Billie Sharp Keighley & Craven AC GU9 15:40

224 154 Matt House Keighley & Craven AC MV40 15:47

225 382 Poppy Watmough Unattached GU17 15:54

226 384 Isabelle Fuller Unattached GU17 15:56

227 160 Charlotte Marshall Keighley & Craven AC Lady 15:59

228 370 Sureece Nowell Wharfedale Harriers GU12 17:07

229 203 Becky Hill Keighley & Craven AC LV40 17:08

230 119 Julie Carman Trawden AC LV60 17:12

231 163 George Buckley Unattached MV80 17:42 1st MV80

232 360 Katie Buckley Keighley & Craven AC GU17 17:42

233 340 Robert Fryatt Cobbydale Forge MV50 18:17

234 363 Annabelle Carelse Wharfedale Harriers GU12 18:24

235 391 Arthur Clayton Clayton-le-Moors BU9 18:30

236 393 Samantha Clayton Clayton-le-Moors Lady 18:30

237 354 Kristian Clayton Clayton-le-Moors MV40 18:31

238 127 Doug Young Unattached MV40 23:27

 



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 2 Harry Jones Adidas Man 07:09 1st Man

2 3 Tom Adams Ilkley Harriers MV40 07:10 1st MV40

3 5 Craig Shearer Barlick FR Man 07:27

4 7 Gawain Moore Ilkley Harriers MV40 07:39

5 10 James Raven Keighley & Craven AC MV40 07:58

6 11 Adam Sielicki Keighley & Craven AC MU21 08:04 1st MU21

7 12 Neal Crampton Pudsey & Bramley AC MV40 08:06

8 13 Declan Walker Pudsey & Bramley AC Man 08:13

9 17 Matthew Tancock Skipton AC Man 08:30

10 18 Chris Emsley Bingley Harriers MV40 08:31

11 20 George Dibbble Wharfedale Harriers Man 08:32

12 28 Robert Cranham Barlick FR MV40 08:44

13 30 Jack Watkinson Unattached Man 08:48

14 31 George Muir Cobbydale Forge Man 08:48

15 43 Gary Barwell Trawden AC MV40 09:18

16 46 Paul Crossley Skipton AC MV40 09:23

17 47 Ian Jenkins Saltaire Striders MV50 09:25 1st MV50

18 48 Martin Stacey Unattached MV50 09:25

1 49 Sarah Pickering Bingley Harriers Lady 09:27 1st Lady

19 50 Greg Hull Bingley Harriers MV50 09:28

20 51 Nick Chapman Bingley Harriers MV40 09:28

21 53 Tom Allen Unattached MV40 09:32

2 57 Jo Buckley Bingley Harriers LV40 09:39 1st LV40

22 59 Matthew Schofield Keighley & Craven AC Man 09:42

23 62 Rob Porteous Bingley Harriers MV40 09:45

24 65 Adrian Blackledge Trawden AC MV40 09:51

25 66 David Norris Bingley Harriers MV50 09:54

3 67 Claire Cooper Keighley & Craven AC LV40 09:54

26 70 Alan Buckley Leeds City AC MV40 09:56

27 73 Ambrose Griffiths Bingley Harriers MV40 09:58

4 76 Catherine White Wharfedale Harriers LV40 10:01

28 89 Paul Fotherby Valley Striders MV50 10:31

29 94 Chris Mann Pudsey & Bramley AC MV40 10:38

30 98 Robert Wills Wharfedale Harriers MV40 10:40

31 99 Dave Late Unattached Man 10:41

5 100 Rubie Coulton Bingley Harriers LU21 10:41 1st LU21

6 104 Amanda Alcock Keighley & Craven AC LV50 10:46 1st LV50

32 107 Mark Taylor Unattached Man 10:48

33 109 Abndrew Lightstead Unattached MV40 10:51

34 115 Chris Chambers Keighley & Craven AC MV40 10:57

35 120 Christopher Brier Unattached MV40 11:03

7 121 Sarah O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC LV40 11:04

36 122 Michael Cheung Unattached MV40 11:05

37 125 Tom Beaumont Unattached MV50 11:08

8 127 Emma Raven Keighley & Craven AC LV40 11:10

38 128 Andrew Hooper Unattached MV50 11:14

39 130 David Rafton Pudsey & Bramley AC MV40 11:18

40 133 Kevin White Keighley & Craven AC MV50 11:24

41 136 Carl Pedley Unattached MV60 11:31 1st MV60

9 141 Justine Coope Keighley & Craven AC LV40 11:40

42 142 Philip McDonald Unattached MV40 11:45

43 143 Paul Spencer Bingley Harriers MV50 11:46

44 144 Matthew Stanley Unattached MV40 11:49

45 145 Rob Baldwin Unattached Man 11:50

46 150 Andy Lamb Trawden AC MV60 12:07

10 153 Erika Carter Unattached Lady 12:12

47 154 Simon Pears Unattached MV50 12:15

48 155 Michael Mcinnes Skipton AC MV40 12:23

Senior Results



11 156 Emma Moore Ilkley Harriers LV40 12:26

49 158 Malcolm Pickering Wharfedale Harriers MV70 12:30 1st MV70

50 159 John Carman Trawden AC MV70 12:30

12 163 Kathryn Hardeman Unattached Lady 12:44

51 166 Marcin Smialek Unattached MV40 12:55

52 168 Salman Shamim Pudsey & Bramley AC MV50 12:58

13 174 Angela Dowbiggin Skipton AC LV50 13:21

14 175 Sarah Wills Wharfedale Harriers LV40 13:23

53 176 Ben Airie Keighley & Craven AC MV40 13:24

15 177 Abby Schofield Keighley & Craven AC Lady 13:28

54 179 David Barnes Trawden AC MV60 13:30

55 181 Joe Lodge Unattached MV50 13:34

56 182 Wayne Barber Cobbydale Forge MV50 13:39

16 183 Lisa Jamieson Pudsey & Bramley AC LV40 13:41

17 184 Kim Shaw Keighley & Craven AC LV60 13:46 1st LV60

57 188 Alexis Towers Keighley & Craven AC MV40 13:57

18 190 Jo Bearcroft Unattached LV40 13:59

58 192 Ian Buxton Keighley & Craven AC MV60 14:05

59 195 Paul Calvert Unattached MV40 14:15

19 196 Catherine Riley Trawden AC LV50 14:16

20 197 Pascale Fotherby Valley Striders LV40 14:22

21 198 Victoria Smith Unattached LV40 14:28

22 203 Christine Buckley Hunters Bogtrotters LV50 14:33

60 208 Adam Beesting Pudsey & Bramley AC MV40 14:42

23 210 Zoe Smith Keighley & Craven AC Lady 14:46

24 211 Sarah Gamesby Unattached LV40 14:47

61 218 Michael Bugeja Keighley & Craven AC MV60 15:06

25 219 Karen Windle Trawden AC LV60 15:07

26 220 Georgina Spencer Unattached LU21 15:08

27 221 Anne Handley Wharfedale Harriers LV50 15:09

28 222 Gillian Greenwood Trawden AC LV60 15:34

62 224 Matt House Keighley & Craven AC MV40 15:47

29 227 Charlotte Marshall Keighley & Craven AC Lady 15:59

30 229 Becky Hill Keighley & Craven AC LV40 17:08

31 230 Julie Carman Trawden AC LV60 17:12

63 231 George Buckley Unattached MV80 17:42 1st MV80

64 233 Robert Fryatt Cobbydale Forge MV50 18:17

32 236 Samantha Clayton Clayton-le-Moors Lady 18:30

65 237 Kristian Clayton Clayton-le-Moors MV40 18:31

66 238 Doug Young Unattached MV40 23:27



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 1 Tom Hooper Wharfedale Harriers BU17 06:38 1st U17 Boy

2 4 Jake Norris Bingley Harriers BU17 07:12

3 6 Oscar Shinn Ilkley Harriers BU17 07:39

4 8 Otis Brooks Wharfedale Harriers BU17 07:40

5 14 George Butcher Unattached BU17 08:23

6 15 Oliver Holder Ilkley Harriers BU17 08:25

1 19 Bethan Buckley Keighley & Craven AC GU17 08:32 1st U17 Girl

7 22 Joseph Smith Wharfedale Harriers BU17 08:34

8 23 Sam Cheung Keighley & Craven AC BU17 08:35

9 24 Thomas Martin Pudsey & Bramley AC BU17 08:36

10 35 Reuben Shamim Pudsey & Bramley AC BU17 08:55

11 42 Sam Holdsworth Keighley & Craven AC BU17 09:15

12 45 Oscar Clayton Clayton-le-Moors BU17 09:21

13 52 Michael Fotherby Unattached BU17 09:31

2 58 Alice O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC GU17 09:41

14 72 Adam Wood Pudsey & Bramley AC BU17 09:58

3 75 Annie Chambers Keighley & Craven AC GU17 10:01

15 79 Daniel Fotherby Unattached BU17 10:04

16 84 Charlie Reeder Trawden AC BU17 10:20

17 87 Oscar Hanks Keighley & Craven AC BU17 10:27

4 90 Isabelle Jebb Bingley Harriers GU17 10:32

5 91 Abby Clay Keighley & Craven AC GU17 10:33

18 92 Jude Bass Bingley Harriers BU17 10:35

19 134 Owen Hargreaves Unattached BU17 11:25

6 169 Molly Enever Pudsey & Bramley AC GU17 12:59

7 225 Poppy Watmough Unattached GU17 15:54

8 226 Isabelle Fuller Unattached GU17 15:56

9 232 Katie Buckley Keighley & Craven AC GU17 17:42

U17 Results



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 21 Jacob O'Sullivan Keighley & Craven AC BU14 08:33 1st U14 Boy

2 25 Max Moody Pudsey & Bramley AC BU14 08:37

3 27 Tyler Griffiths Bingley Harriers BU14 08:42

1 32 Georgia Twist Keighley & Craven AC GU14 08:52 1st U14 Girl

2 37 Alice White Keighley & Craven AC GU14 09:04

4 38 Ben Stacey Ilkley Harriers BU14 09:06

5 56 Ellis Casson Keighley & Craven AC BU14 09:36

6 69 Samuel Lephard Bingley Harriers BU14 09:56

3 80 Sophie Edwards Bingley Harriers GU14 10:05

7 83 Alfie Maroney Wharfedale Harriers BU14 10:19

4 93 Marcie Ford Bingley Harriers GU14 10:36

5 97 Mary Goodyear Bingley Harriers GU14 10:39

6 102 Astrid Gamesby Pudsey & Bramley AC GU14 10:42

7 105 Ailsa Coulton Bingley Harriers GU14 10:47

8 131 Rose Knox Skyrac AC GU14 11:21

8 137 Magnus Wills Wharfedale Harriers BU14 11:37

9 170 Rebekah McKinney Wharfedale Harriers GU14 13:01

10 193 Betsy O'Mahoney Unattached GU14 14:12

U14 Results



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 9 Charlie Porteous Bingley Harriers BU12 07:42 1st U12 Boy

2 16 Raffy Schofield Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:28

1 26 Joseph Preston Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:40

3 29 Michael Moore Ilkley Harriers BU12 08:47

4 33 Ralph Emsley Bingley Harriers BU12 08:54

5 34 Seb Ford Bingley Harriers BU12 08:54

6 36 Frankie Allen Keighley & Craven AC BU12 08:56

7 39 Jake Milner Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:10

8 40 Benjamin O'Mahoney Bingley Harriers BU12 09:11

2 41 Charlotte Pedley Bingley Harriers GU12 09:12 1st U12 Girl

9 44 Freddie Richardson Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:20

10 54 Dylan Alcock Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:34

11 60 Elliot Lyles Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:43

3 61 Hannah Dennis Bingley Harriers GU12 09:44

4 63 Robyn Cooper Keighley & Craven AC GU12 09:48

12 68 Nicho;as Law Keighley & Craven AC BU12 09:55

13 71 Brody Griffiths Bingley Harriers BU12 09:57

14 78 Lewis Allen Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:03

15 82 Zaydan Nowell Wharfedale Harriers BU12 10:10

16 88 Luke Steadman Skipton AC BU12 10:29

5 95 India Bellwood Keighley & Craven AC GU12 10:38

17 101 Cameron Bentley Wharfedale Harriers BU12 10:42

18 103 Ruben Cuthbert Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:43

19 106 Thomas Taylor Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:47

6 112 Emily McDonald Pudsey & Bramley AC GU12 10:54

7 113 Estella Bowles Bingley Harriers GU12 10:56

20 114 Seb Chambers Keighley & Craven AC BU12 10:56

21 117 Joseph Boreham Wharfedale Harriers BU12 10:59

22 118 Ethan Rutland Keighley & Craven AC BU12 11:01

8 119 Anna Graham Keighley & Craven AC GU12 11:02

23 123 Leo McLaughlin Wharfedale Harriers BU12 11:06

9 124 Olivia Pedley Bingley Harriers GU12 11:07

24 129 Ezra Duncan Keighley & Craven AC BU12 11:16

10 135 Oriyah Donaldson Bingley Harriers GU12 11:30

11 139 Annabel Coope Keighley & Craven AC GU12 11:39

12 147 Isabelle Chapman Bingley Harriers GU12 11:54

13 148 Annabel Towers Keighley & Craven AC GU12 11:55

14 149 Amelia Raven Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:02

25 160 James Mann Pudsey & Bramley AC BU12 12:31

26 161 Samuel Rafton Pudsey & Bramley AC BU12 12:33

15 164 Scarlett Smith Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:45

16 165 Nicole Branton Keighley & Craven AC GU12 12:47

17 171 Joselyn Coope Keighley & Craven AC GU12 13:12

18 178 Kara Crampton Keighley & Craven AC GU12 13:28

19 180 Isla Fitch Wharfedale Harriers GU12 13:32

20 185 Aravon Airie Keighley & Craven AC GU12 13:47

21 189 Honor Donaldson Bingley Harriers GU12 13:59

22 194 Esmae Yeadon Keighley & Craven AC GU12 14:12

23 199 Emmy Gamesby Pudsey & Bramley AC GU12 14:29

24 200 Belle Knox Skyrac AC GU12 14:29

25 207 Poppy Beesting Pudsey & Bramley AC GU12 14:41

26 209 Daphne Gamesby Pudsey & Bramley AC GU12 14:45

27 228 Sureece Nowell Wharfedale Harriers GU12 17:07

28 234 Annabelle Carelse Wharfedale Harriers GU12 18:24

U12 Results



Cat Pos Pos O/A Name Club Cat Time

1 55 Luca Holliday Keighley & Craven AC BU9 09:34 1st U9 Boy

2 64 Billy White Keighley & Craven AC BU9 09:50

3 74 Oliver Ling Bingley Harriers BU9 09:59

4 77 James Dennis Bingley Harriers BU9 10:03

5 81 Hugo Baldwin Keighley & Craven AC BU9 10:08

6 85 Joby Pinker-Hull Bingley Harriers BU9 10:22

7 86 Joseph McDonald Pudsey & Bramley AC BU9 10:25

8 96 Sidney Bowles Bingley Harriers BU9 10:39

9 108 Austen Lightstead Keighley & Craven AC BU9 10:49

1 110 Isobel Moore Ilkley Harriers GU9 10:52 1st U9 Girl

10 111 Tommy Airie Keighley & Craven AC BU9 10:52

11 116 Felix Schofield Keighley & Craven AC BU9 10:58

2 126 Annabel Raven Keighley & Craven AC GU9 11:09

12 132 Ronnie Brewer Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:22

13 138 Joshua Alcock Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:38

14 140 Austin Muff Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:39

15 146 Toby Holliday Keighley & Craven AC BU9 11:51

16 151 Dylan Chapman Bingley Harriers BU9 12:08

17 152 Tobias Hardeman Unattached BU9 12:09

3 157 Melody Bentley Wharfedale Harriers GU9 12:29

18 162 Edward Tancock Skipton AC BU9 12:35

4 167 Elsie Henry Bingley Harriers GU9 12:57

5 172 Sophie Broadhead Keighley & Craven AC GU9 13:17

19 173 Tymon Syroka Keighley & Craven AC BU9 13:19

6 186 Ava Rutland Keighley & Craven AC GU9 13:55

20 187 Roscoe Towers Keighley & Craven AC BU9 13:56

21 191 Finley Marshall Keighley & Craven AC BU9 14:00

7 201 Darcey Rafton Pudsey & Bramley AC GU9 14:30

8 202 Esmae Muff Keighley & Craven AC GU9 14:32

22 204 Harry Butterfield Bingley Harriers BU9 14:35

9 205 Libby Cooper Bingley Harriers GU9 14:37

23 206 Otto Brewer Keighley & Craven AC BU9 14:37

24 212 James Sitarao Keighley & Craven AC BU9 14:51

10 213 Aria Thompson Keighley & Craven AC GU9 14:53

11 214 Phoebe Taylor Keighley & Craven AC GU9 15:03

12 215 Anna McDonald Unattached GU9 15:04

13 216 Robyn Crampton Keighley & Craven AC GU9 15:05

14 217 Aubrey Quinn Unattached GU9 15:05

15 223 Billie Sharp Keighley & Craven AC GU9 15:40

25 235 Arthur Clayton Clayton-le-Moors BU9 18:30

U9 Results


